TYF 12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI LiGi FINAL MUSABAKASI

DENizLi, 1. - 3.12.2023

Yaris 29 Erkekler, 100m Sirtlsti 12 yas
3.12.2023 - 15:43 Start listesi
A1 BARAJI : 1:20.99 / A2 BARAJI : 1:15.99 / A3 BARAJI: 1:12.99 / A4 BARAJI : 1:10.99
YB
Serilof7
0 Haktan OZDEMIR 11  Sakarya Yildizlar Su Sporlari Dernegi 1:12.28
1 Doruk DOGAN 11  Enka Spor Kultibi 1:11.75
2 Can AKMAN 11 Ith Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Spor Kultibu 1:10.46
3 Ali Mete KOCAK 11 V.AM.0O.S 1:08.54
4 Yavuz Kaan SATIR 11  Enka Spor Kultibi 1:06.44
5 Umut Aras OZKAN 11  Fenerbahge Spor Kuliibii 1:07.70
6 Kaan AKCA 11  Galatasaray Spor Kuliibu 1:10.41
7 Uras KAHRAMAN 11  Ted Corlu Koleji Spor Kulubi 1:11.19
8 Batu YENICAG 11 Fmv isik Spor Kuluibi 1:11.83
9 Demir GELEN 11 Denizyildizlari Spor Kulibi Dernegi 1:12.29
Seri20f7
0 Derin OZEN 11  Samsun Genglik Ve Spor Kulubt 1:13.37
1 Eymen Utku CAVDAR 11  Denizli Blyuksehir Belediyespor Kultbi 1:13.18
2 Yusuf Emin SAHINTURK 11  Golcuk Akademi Yuzme Spor Kulibi 1:13.02
3 Mehmet Daghan CAYLAN 11  Kayseri Buyuksehir Belediyesi Spor Kulubi 1:12.50
4 Yagiz BATMAZ 11  Uludag Olimpik Spor Kulubi 1:12.33
5 Yagiz Ali FIRATLI 11  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubii 1:12.38
6 Umut Omer ARI 11  Golcik Akademi Yizme Spor Kulubi 1:12.55
7 Tugrul OZBAY 11  Samsun Su Sporlari Kulibi 1:13.18
8 Kagan Kuzey KOCUK 11 Anabilim Spor Kullibu 1:13.35
9 Mehmet Akin KAYA 11  Rize Gelisim Spor Kulibi 1:13.42
Seri3of7
0 Ali Doruk ATMACA 11  Gelecek Gengclik Ve Spor Kultbt 1:15.12
1 Akman TUZUNKAN 11  Kuzey Kibris Yuzme 1:14.76
2 Egemen YAS 11  Uludag Olimpik Spor Kulubi 1:13.91
3 Uras Ozan TURKYILMAZ 11  Ferdi 1:13.82
4 Fatih Ayaz SANLI 11  Kasirga(Tornado)Yuzme Spor Klibu 1:13.43
5 Serkan Yigit COMERT 11  Gordion Spor Kultibl 1:13.44
6 Batu DOGAN 11  Enka Spor Kulibu 1:13.84
7 Asil ERGIN 11  Enka Spor Kulibu 1:14.66
8 Emir KIRER 11  Buzadam Yizme Ihtisas Ve Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi 1:14.79
9 Ali Yagiz CELIK 11  Kocaeli Yiizme Kulubi 1:15.23
Seri4of 7
0 Atahan ALIKAHYA 11  Sahinkaya Koleji Spor Kultiibu 1:16.94
1 Yasin SAGLAM 11  Denizli Blyuksehir Belediyespor Kultbi 1:16.74
2 Sarp ERCAN 11 V.AM.0O.S 1:16.59
3 Demir Tan OZGUL 11 Firtina Swimming Spor Kultbi 1:15.59
4 Poyraz TIRYAKI 11  Enka Spor Kuliibii 1:15.24
5 Cinar BASARAN 11 V.AM.0O.S 1:15.42
6 Efe OZER 11 Beylikdlizt Yizme Spor Kullbi 1:15.95
7 Ahmet Talha ASIKKARIP 11  Kastamonu ilgaz Yizme Spor Kullbi 1:16.61
8 Ahmet Tahsin SAHIN 11 Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 1:16.84
9 Oguz Eren SAHIN 11  Enka Spor Kulibu 1:17.32
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Cinar SENYURT
Eren HARPUTLU

Mert VAPURCU

Bora Mehmet CELIKDEMIR
llyas Efe YUKSEL

Ahmet Emre TASKIN
Kagan KOCUK

Ege TIRYAKIOGLU

Cinar Musa CENGIzZ

Hakan Ozgir BILGI
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Seri 6 of 7

0 Kadir Firat GURUZ
Cemal Efe TEKIN
Tung AVCIOGLU

Emir ZEYTIN

Ahmet KAYA

Doruk Ferhat KASAP

6 Alp Berat YUCEALPAN
7 Doruk Pars CULA

8 Kuzey CIMEN

9 Uras Yiice OZALP
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Seri 7 of 7

Ruzgar YARIS

Diinya Ahmet OZDEMIR
Ali Uygar KERIMAK
Ibrahim Kaan KANDEGER
Emir Tarik KARA

Ruzgar ACAR

Arda HAPPAZ

Balamir Aden HALAC
Eymen ATAS
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Ege Okyanus (Ocean) Yuzme lhtisas Kullibl

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Anabilim Spor Kultibu

Bursa Buyiiksehir Belediyespor Kullibi
Anabilim Spor Kultibu

Bursa Buyiksehir Belediyespor Kullibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Ferdi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Mersin Genclerbirligi Spor Kultibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibt
Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuliibii
Osmangazi Belediyespor Kuluibi

Corlu Belediyesi Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibi
Enka Spor Kultbi

Akant Genclik Spor Kuliibi Ve Dernegi
Tepebasi Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi
Ornek Kolej Spor Kuliibii

Bodrum Yuzme Ihtisas

Kuzey Kibris Yuzme

Yildizlar Yiizme Kuliibli Kocaeli Dernegi
Enka Spor Kulibt

Gebze Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Kulubi
lleri Nesil Spor Kulubi

Enka Spor Kultibi

Tepebasi Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

1:18.34
1:18.18
1:17.80
1:17.61
1:17.33
1:17.33
1:17.80
1:18.05
1:18.27
1:18.43

1:19.11
1:19.03
1:18.63
1:18.52
1:18.49
1:18.52
1:18.58
1:18.71
1:19.05
1:19.23

1:20.53
1:20.15
1:19.46
1:19.40
1:19.42
1:19.75
1:20.36
1:20.61
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